May 2008

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Rain Gauge

(Science, Math)


	“Rain, Rain, Go Away”

(Music, Social)
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	What Will Grow?

(Science, Art)
	Spring Poem

(Social, Literacy)
	Sunflowers

(Art)
	Tallest to Smallest

(Social, Math)
	Big Foot

(Art, Social)
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Flower Food

(Science)
	“The Days of Spring”

(Music)
	How Does Your Garden Grow?

(Science)
	The Very Quiet Cricket

(Literacy)
	Mud Cups

(Social, Snack)
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Coffee Filter Butterflies

(Art)
	The Grouchy Ladybug

(Literacy)
	Bugs Rock

(Art)
	“Baby Bumblebee”

(Music, Finger-play)
	Bug Hunt

(Game)
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	CLOSED

Memorial Day
	Cloudy With a Chance of Meatballs

(Literacy)
	Clouds Roll By

(Art, Science)
	Fruit Loop Rainbow

(Art, Social, Math)
	How Much Rain?

(Science, Math)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


